
 

 

 

 

 

COCHIN DEVASWOM BOARD 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
H1. 743/15  

                        Date: 18-4-15 

 

Sealed tenders are invited by “Registered Post”/Courrier only for the following works. 

 

 

Sl.No. NAME OF WORK 
PAC 

(`) 

Cost of 

Tender 

(`) 

EMD 

(`) 

Period of 

Completion 

1 H1. 2647/14 - Thrikkumarakudam Temple - Rewiring 

 

`. 2,30,347/- 500+ST 5,800/- 1 Month 

2 H1. 2539/14 - Mayannur Temple – Reconstructing Pattupurah 

 

`. 4,31,120/- 900+ST 10,800/- 6 Months 

3 H1. 2665/13 - Chazhoor Temple – Repairs to Sreekovil  and        

 Chuttambalam 
`. 6,95,015/- 

 

1500+ST 17,400/- 8 Months 

4  H1. 2316/13 - Manaloor Sathram – Repairs to Temple pond 

 

`. 7,56,320/- 1600+ST 18,950/- 4 Months 

5 H1. 1852/13 - Mudikode Temple – Repairs to Sreekovil 

 

`. 9,04,525/- 1900+ST 22,650/- 6 Months 

6 H1. 5938/08 - Venganellur Temple –  Repairs to Ottupurah 

 
`. 15,08,049/- 5000+ST 37,750/- 8 Months 

7 H1 638/15 - Thiruvanchikulam Sivaparvathy Mandapam – Providing 

false ceiling and floor tile for hall, Dining hall and providing steel hand 

rail 

`. 17,43,912/- 5000+ST 43,600/- 5  Months 

8 H1. 474/15 - Supply of stainless steel Bhandarams 

 

`. 54,30,980/- 5000+ST 50,000/- 8 Months 



 

 

 

 

The details of works can be had from Cochin Devaswom Board Engineering wing during office hours.  E.M.D. as fixed deposit in 

favour of  Executive Engineer, Cochin Devaswom Board. 

 

NB: Finalisation of tenders are subject to the orders of Hon. High Court / Board as the case may be. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       (By Order) 

Sd/-   

      K.K. Suresh 

                    Executive Engineer  

 

 

Office of the  

Cochin Devaswom Board,              

Thrissur. 

 

  

Category Sale of Tender form Last date of receipt of 

Tender 

Date and time of 

Tender opening 

Sl.No. 1 to 5 From 20-04-2015 upto 

1 PM on    02-05-2015 

Upto 3 PM on            

07-05-2015 

07-05-2015 at 3.30 

PM 

Sl.No. 6 to 8 From 20-04-2015 upto 

1 PM on   15-05-2015 

Upto 3 PM on            

20-05-2015 

20-05-2015 at 3.30 

PM 


